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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 7 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
5.3.2011 - 12:42 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

mladji pioniri

1. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:25.16 313
2. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:27.99 284
3. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:28.88 275
4. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.29 263
5. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:31.35 254
6. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:31.36 253
7. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.81 250
8. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.32 246
9. PANIC, Darko 99 P.K. Delfin 1:33.24 238

10. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:33.64 235
11. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:33.75 235
12. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:37.73 207
13. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:39.57 196
14. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:40.13 193
15. NADLACKI, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:40.32 191
16. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.79 189
17. COLAKOVIC, Miroslav 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:43.83 173
18. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:44.93 167
19. MIRKOVIC, Predrag 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:45.53 164
20. BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:46.05 162
21. DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:46.72 159
22. MATLAK, Davor 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:46.82 159
23. DEDIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:50.49 143
24. SERI, Sabolc 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:53.10 134
25. VELIMIROV, Vanja 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:53.52 132
26. FENJVESI, Gabor 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:54.57 129
27. VUCKOVIC, Vuk 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:54.69 128
28. CVETKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:01.02 109
29. MARCIKIC, Momcilo 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 2:09.97 88

DSQ ZIMONJIC, Mihajlo 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda

pioniri

1. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.10 495
2. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.55 431
3. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.37 372
4. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.79 367
5. OLUJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.80 366
6. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.75 354
7. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.88 352
8. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.05 350
9. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.08 337

10. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.25 323
11. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.80 317
12. BALI, Leon 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:27.14 292
13. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.64 287
14. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.78 286
15. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.16 282
16. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.15 273
17. DRAGIN, Ilija 97 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:30.55 260
18. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.04 256
19. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.10 256
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 7, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

19. MILETIN, Aleksandar 97 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:31.10 256
21. CURCIC, Strahinja 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:31.46 253
22. IVANOVIC, Sergej 97 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:37.31 210
23. DJURDJULOV, Zarko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:37.61 208
24. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:37.98 206
25. LAZIC VESELIN, 97 Pk "Bjelica" 1:39.04 199
26. BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:43.09 176
27. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:44.64 169
28. ADAMOVIC, Srdjan 98 Pk "Bjelica" 1:50.20 144
29. VOLFORD, David 98 Pk Delfin Ada 1:53.85 131

DSQ MATOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

kadeti

1. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:10.84 544
2. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.23 513
3. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K.,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:13.39 489
4. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.74 482
5. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:15.04 457
6. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:16.03 440
7. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.90 394
8. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.99 378
9. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.40 358

10. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:23.67 330
11. DJORDJEVIC, Bogdan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.15 282
12. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:29.83 267
13. PREKPALAJ, Dzon 96 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:29.97 265
14. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.82 258
15. ZELIC, Kosta 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:32.28 246

DSQ SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad

juniori

1. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.62 684
2. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.18 667
3. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.66 653
4. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.00 588
5. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:11.50 529
6. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.73 524
7. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.71 503
8. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.83 480
9. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.28 453

10. VUJANOVIC, Vuk 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.24 419
11. BANJAC, Vladimir 94 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:19.60 383

seniori

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.07 641
2. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.20 609
3. ROZA, Zolt 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:19.30 388

DSQ SKRPAN, Gligor 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
DSQ DEMETER, Ervin 87 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
DSQ MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 7, Men, 100m Breaststroke

apsolutna

1. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.62 684
2. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.18 667
3. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.66 653
4. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.07 641
5. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.20 609
6. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.00 588
7. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:10.84 544
8. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:11.50 529
9. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.73 524

10. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.23 513
11. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.71 503
12. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.10 495
13. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K.,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:13.39 489
14. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.74 482
15. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.83 480
16. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:15.04 457
17. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.28 453
18. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:16.03 440
19. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.55 431
20. VUJANOVIC, Vuk 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.24 419
21. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.90 394
22. ROZA, Zolt 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:19.30 388
23. BANJAC, Vladimir 94 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:19.60 383
24. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.99 378
25. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.37 372
26. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.79 367
27. OLUJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.80 366
28. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.40 358
29. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.75 354
30. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.88 352
31. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.05 350
32. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.08 337
33. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:23.67 330
34. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.25 323
35. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.80 317
36. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:25.16 313
37. BALI, Leon 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:27.14 292
38. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.64 287
39. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.78 286
40. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:27.99 284
41. DJORDJEVIC, Bogdan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.15 282
42. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.16 282
43. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:28.88 275
44. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.15 273
45. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:29.83 267
46. PREKPALAJ, Dzon 96 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:29.97 265
47. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.29 263
48. DRAGIN, Ilija 97 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:30.55 260
49. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.82 258
50. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.04 256
51. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.10 256

MILETIN, Aleksandar 97 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:31.10 256
53. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:31.35 254
54. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:31.36 253
55. CURCIC, Strahinja 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:31.46 253
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 7, Men, 100m Breaststroke, apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

56. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.81 250
57. ZELIC, Kosta 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:32.28 246
58. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.32 246
59. PANIC, Darko 99 P.K. Delfin 1:33.24 238
60. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:33.64 235
61. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:33.75 235
62. IVANOVIC, Sergej 97 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:37.31 210
63. DJURDJULOV, Zarko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:37.61 208
64. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:37.73 207
65. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:37.98 206
66. LAZIC VESELIN, 97 Pk "Bjelica" 1:39.04 199
67. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:39.57 196
68. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:40.13 193
69. NADLACKI, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:40.32 191
70. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.79 189
71. BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:43.09 176
72. COLAKOVIC, Miroslav 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:43.83 173
73. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:44.64 169
74. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:44.93 167
75. MIRKOVIC, Predrag 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:45.53 164
76. BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:46.05 162
77. DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:46.72 159
78. MATLAK, Davor 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:46.82 159
79. ADAMOVIC, Srdjan 98 Pk "Bjelica" 1:50.20 144
80. DEDIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:50.49 143
81. SERI, Sabolc 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:53.10 134
82. VELIMIROV, Vanja 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:53.52 132
83. VOLFORD, David 98 Pk Delfin Ada 1:53.85 131
84. FENJVESI, Gabor 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:54.57 129
85. VUCKOVIC, Vuk 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:54.69 128
86. CVETKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:01.02 109
87. MARCIKIC, Momcilo 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 2:09.97 88

DSQ SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad
DSQ ZIMONJIC, Mihajlo 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda
DSQ MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
DSQ DEMETER, Ervin 87 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
DSQ SKRPAN, Gligor 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
DSQ MATOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo


